Opis produktu

Taca Dekoracyjna

Dane aktualne na dzien: 28-01-2026 23:57

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/taca-dekoracyjna-p-20564.html

Taca Dekoracyjna

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

146,00 zt
168361
5902663683611
2x42x19

metal

srebrny

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/taca-dekoracyjna-p-20564.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

